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SERIES FLASHNI

Combined 
sounder and
beacon

Providing an audio-visual warning, the Flashni combines the features of a Roshni Electronic sounder
with a fully integrated Xenon beacon. The result is an attractively designed unit suitable for installation
in internal or external locations where a combination of high sound output and visual indication is 
required, such as elderly people’s dwellings and areas with high ambient noise levels. The Flashni is
available in 12V DC or 24V DC versions, each with a wide range of lens and sounders colour 
combinations, to suit fire or security system requirements. It is available with a shallow, deep or “U”
base and is compatible with the Roshni sounders and Xenon beacons ranges, providing easy retrofits
and upgrades where required.

■ Compact design suitable for a 
■ wide range of locations
■ Single terminal block for ease 
■ of installation
■ Available with deep or “U”  
■ base for surface wiring
■ Weather resistant to IP 65 
■ when used with deep or 
■ “U” base 
■ High efficiency Freznel lens  
■ for maximum light output
■ Choice of lens/sounders 
■ colour combinations
■ Automatic sounder
■ synchronisation
■ Volume control as standard  

Housing material

Lens material
Connection type
Operating temperature
Packaging

Thermoplastic, color according to
table
Polycarbonate, red color
(6) double terminals for shunting
-10°C to +55°C
1 pcs./package

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

4484
4484 W
4485
4485 W
4485-12

24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
12V DC

68 mA
68 mA
68 mA
68 mA
110 mA

0,34 kg
0,34 kg
0,37 kg
0,37 kg
0,37 kg

Code
Rated 

voltage
Rated

current

18÷30V DC
18÷30V DC
18÷30V DC
18÷30V DC
9÷15V DC

Allowed
voltage

101 dB
101 dB
101 dB
101 dB
101 dB

Sound output
@ 1 m

Xeno 0,7 J
Xeno 0,7 J
Xeno 0,7 J
Xeno 0,7 J
Xeno 0,7 J

Lamp

60 / min
60 / min
60 / min
60 / min
60 / min

Flashlight
frequency

Package
weight

IP 54
IP 54

IP 65**

IP 65**

IP 65**

IP 
degree

Red
White
Red

White
Red

Case
color

92 mm
92mm

121 mm
121 mm
121 mm

Height A Notes

ORDER CODES

tone 3 and 14*

tone 3 and 14*

tone 3 and 14*

tone 3 and 14*

tone 5 and 4*

* See also “Sounder Tones Table” page.
■ Tone 3: sweep 800-970 Hz, 1 cycle per s
■ Tone 14: continuous at 970 Hz
■ Tone 5: sweep 2400-2850 Hz, 7 cycles per s
■ Tone 4: continuous at 2850 Hz
** To obtain IP65 use suitable cable gland

Fire System Components

C
O

M
B

IN
E

D
 S

O
U

N
D

E
R

S
 A

N
D

 B
E

A
C

O
N

S

41

ING(I) Da pag 30 a 45  12-01-2005 9:39  Pagina 12


